Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 EAW - Absolute Contacting Encoder (ACE™)
How to Order
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E A W 0 J - B 2 4 - A E 0 1 2 8 L
Code
L
Description
Compliant
Code
A
Rotational Life
50,000 Revolutions
Code
W
L
Description
9 mm x 1/4 " Length. Threaded M9x0.75
9 mm x 3/8 " Length. Threaded M9x0.75
(Use B shaft only.)
BUSHING CONFIGURATION
Code
0
Description
Non-Detented
DETENT CONFIGURATION
Code
J
D
Description
9:00 Position
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG POSITION
Code
B
C
R
Description
Plain with Inserted Slot (1/4 " Dia.)
Single Flatted (1/4 " Dia.)
Plain with Inserted Slot (6 mm Dia.)
SHAFT STYLE (See Outline Drawing for Details)
Code
E0128
PERFORMANCE CODE
RoHS IDENTIFIER
States/Rev.
128
Detents
0
Features
Rear Mount Terminals
Forward Facing Terminals
PCB Bracket
Hardware Included
HOUSING TERMINAL CONFIGURATION
(X indicates “Equipped With”)
Code
A